
Lake Montfort School Bengaluru – 560049 

Annual Examination - March 2026 

DATE DAY GRADE-1 GRADE-2 GRADE-3 GRADE-4 GRADE-5 GRADE-6 GRADE-7 GRADE - 8 

12-03-2026 Thursday Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave 

13-03-2026 Friday Study Leave Study Leave Social Science CSC Science CSC CSC CSC 

14-03-2026 Saturday ---- ---- Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave 

16-03-2026 Monday Maths English Kannada English Maths Maths English Maths 

17-03-2026 Tuesday Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave 

18-03-2026 Wednesday CSC EVS CSC Maths Hindi 3rd language Science Social Science 

19-03-2026 Thursday UGADI 

Holiday 

UGADI 

Holiday 

UGADI 

Holiday 

UGADI 

Holiday 

UGADI 

Holiday 

UGADI 

Holiday 

UGADI 

Holiday 

UGADI 

Holiday 

20-03-2026 Friday Hindi Kannada Science Kannada CSC Social Science 2nd language English 

21-03-2026 Saturday RAMZAN 

Holiday 

RAMZAN 

Holiday 

RAMZAN 

Holiday 

RAMZAN 

Holiday 

RAMZAN 

Holiday 

RAMZAN 

Holiday 

RAMZAN 

Holiday 

RAMZAN 

Holiday 

23-03-2026 Monday EVS Hindi Maths Social Science English Science Maths 2nd language 

24-03-2026 Tuesday Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave 

25-03-2026 Wednesday Kannada Maths English Hindi Kannada English 3rd language Science 

26-03-2026 Thursday Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave 

27-03-2026 Friday English CSC Hindi Science Social Science 2nd language Social Science 3rd language 

Note :  

 Grade 1 to 5 Grade 6 to 8 

Marks 80 ( CSC- 50) 80( CSC- 50) 

Duration 2 ½  hrs  3 hrs ( CSC- 2 hrs) 

Half day working from 13-03-2026 (Friday) to 27-03-2026 ( Friday) 

27-02-2026 (Friday) - Submission of Question papers by the subject teachers to HOD 

07-03-2026 (Saturday) - Submission of corrected Question papers to AC 

30-03-2026 (Monday) – Last date to enter the annual exam marks in the SCHOOL APP by the subject teachers. 

01-04-2026 (Wednesday) Publication of Annual Exam results in the SCHOOL APP. 

 

Dr. Bro. Antony Samy 

Principal 


